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Squadra

SANSOVINO

PONTASSIEVE

Promozione GIR.C

33 15 10

30 15 9

CASENTINO ACADEMY 29 15 8

FIESOLE CALCIO

SAN PIERO A SIEVE

ALBERORO

AUDAX RUFINA

SETTIGNANESE

PIENZA

LUCO

MONTAGNANO

CHIANTIGIANA

A.G. DICOMANO

VICIOMAGGIO

M.M. SUBBIANO

TORRITA

28 15 8

25 15 7

21 15 5

21 15 5

20 15 5

20 15 4

20 15 6

20 15 5

16 15 4

13 15 3

12 15 3

11 15 2
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18

18

21

12

17

15

11

17

15

11

12

10

11

18

13

13

14

10

13

18

17

19

17

28

16

12
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